
MAR GREGORIOUS MEMORIAL CENTRAL SCHOOL, KARUVATTA 

School Calendar 2023-24 

 

JUNE 2023 

01-06-2023 Thursday School Re-opens after Summer Holidays 

02-06-2023 Friday  

03-06-2023 Saturday  

04-06-2023 Sunday  

05-06-2023 Monday  

06-06-2023 Tuesday  

07-06-2023 Wednesday Holiday 

08-06-2023 Thursday  

09-06-2023 Friday  

10-06-2023 Saturday Second Saturday – Office Holiday 

11-06-2023 Sunday  

12-06-2023 Monday  

13-06-2023 Tuesday  

14-06-2023 Wednesday  

15-06-2023 Thursday  

16-06-2023 Friday  

17-06-2023 Saturday PTA General Body Meeting 

18-06-2023 Sunday  

19-06-2023 Monday  

20-06-2023 Tuesday  

21-06-2023 Wednesday  

22-06-2023 Thursday  

23-06-2023 Friday  

24-06-2023 Saturday  

25-06-2023 Sunday  

26-06-2023 Monday  

27-06-2023 Tuesday  

28-06-2023 Wednesday Holiday - Bakrid 

29-06-2023 Thursday  

30-06-2023 Friday  

 

  



MAR GREGORIOUS MEMORIAL CENTRAL SCHOOL, KARUVATTA 

School Calendar 2023-24 

JULY 2023 

01-07-2023 Saturday  

02-07-2023 Sunday  

03-07-2023 Monday  

04-07-2023 Tuesday  

05-07-2023 Wednesday  

06-07-2023 Thursday  

07-07-2023 Friday  

08-07-2023 Saturday Second Saturday – Office Holiday 

09-07-2023 Sunday  

10-07-2023 Monday  

11-07-2023 Tuesday  

12-07-2023 Wednesday  

13-07-2023 Thursday  

14-07-2023 Friday  

15-07-2023 Saturday  

16-07-2023 Sunday  

17-07-2023 Monday Holiday - Karkidakavavu 

18-07-2023 Tuesday PA 1 starts 

19-07-2023 Wednesday  

20-07-2023 Thursday  

21-07-2023 Friday  

22-07-2023 Saturday  

23-07-2023 Sunday  

24-07-2023 Monday PA 1 ends 

25-07-2023 Tuesday  

26-07-2023 Wednesday  

27-07-2023 Thursday  

28-07-2023 Friday Holiday - Muhram 

29-07-2023 Saturday  

30-07-2023 Sunday  

31-07-2023 Monday  

 

  



MAR GREGORIOUS MEMORIAL CENTRAL SCHOOL, KARUVATTA 

School Calendar 2023-24 

 

AUGUST  2023 

01-08-2023 Tuesday Payment of Second Term Fee starts 

02-08-2023 Wednesday  

03-08-2023 Thursday  

04-08-2023 Friday School Kalotsav 

05-08-2023 Saturday School Kalotsav 

06-08-2023 Sunday  

07-08-2023 Monday  

08-08-2023 Tuesday  

09-08-2023 Wednesday  

10-08-2023 Thursday  

11-08-2023 Friday  

12-08-2023 Saturday Second Saturday – Office Holiday 

13-08-2023 Sunday  

14-08-2023 Monday  

15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day –Holiday 

16-08-2023 Wednesday  

17-08-2023 Thursday  

18-08-2023 Friday  

19-08-2023 Saturday  

20-08-2023 Sunday  

21-08-2023 Monday  

22-08-2023 Tuesday  

23-08-2023 Wednesday  

24-08-2023 Thursday  

25-08-2023 Friday Onam Celebration & School closes for Onam Holidays 

26-08-2023 Saturday  

27-08-2023 Sunday  

28-08-2023 Monday Ayyankali Jayanthi - Holiday 

29-08-2023 Tuesday Thiruvonam 

30-08-2023 Wednesday  

31-08-2023 Thursday Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi 

 

 

 

  



MAR GREGORIOUS MEMORIAL CENTRAL SCHOOL, KARUVATTA 

School Calendar 2023-24 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

01-08-2023 Friday  

02-08-2023 Saturday  

03-08-2023 Sunday  

04-08-2023 Monday School Reopens after Onam Holidays & PA II starts 

05-08-2023 Tuesday  

06-08-2023 Wednesday Holiday  - Sreekrishna Jayanthi  

07-08-2023 Thursday  

08-08-2023 Friday  

09-08-2023 Saturday Second Saturday - Office Holiday 

10-08-2023 Sunday  

11-08-2023 Monday  

12-08-2023 Tuesday PA II Ends 

13-08-2023 Wednesday  

14-08-2023 Thursday  

15-08-2023 Friday  

16-08-2023 Saturday  

17-08-2023 Sunday  

18-08-2023 Monday  

19-08-2023 Tuesday  

20-08-2023 Wednesday  

21-08-2023 Thursday  

22-08-2023 Friday Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi - Holiday 

23-08-2023 Saturday  

24-08-2023 Sunday  

25-08-2023 Monday  

26-08-2023 Tuesday  

27-08-2023 Wednesday Nabi Dinam - Holiday 

28-08-2023 Thursday  

29-08-2023 Friday Annual Sports 

30-08-2023 Saturday  

 



MAR GREGORIOUS MEMORIAL CENTRAL SCHOOL, KARUVATTA 

School Calendar 2023-24 

OCTOBER 2023 

01-10-2023 Sunday  

02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday 

03-10-2023 Tuesday  

04-10-2023 Wednesday  

05-10-2023 Thursday  

06-10-2023 Friday  

07-10-2023 Saturday  

08-10-2023 Sunday  

09-10-2023 Monday  

10-10-2023 Tuesday  

11-20-2023 Wednesday  

12-10-2023 Thursday  

13-10-2023 Friday  

14-10-2023 Saturday Second Saturday – Office Holiday 

15-10-2023 Sunday  

16-10-2023 Monday  

17-10-2023 Tuesday  

18-10-2023 Wednesday  

19-10-2023 Thursday  

20-10-2023 Friday  

21-10-2023 Saturday  

22-10-2023 Sunday  

23-10-2023 Monday Holiday - Mahanavami 

24-10-2023 Tuesday Holiday - Vijayadasami  

25-10-2023 Wednesday Half Year Exam starts 

26-10-2023 Thursday  

27-10-2023 Friday  

28-10-2023 Saturday  

29-10-2023 Sunday  

30-10-2023 Monday  

31-10-2023 Tuesday  

 

 

  



MAR GREGORIOUS MEMORIAL CENTRAL SCHOOL, KARUVATTA 

School Calendar 2023-24 

 

NOVEMBER 2023 

01-11-2023 Wednesday Half Year Exam Ends ,   Third Term Fee payment begins 

02-11-2023 Thursday Holiday – Parumala Perunnal 

03-11-2023 Friday  

04-11-2023 Saturday  

05-11-2023 Sunday  

06-11-2023 Monday Holiday – Mannarsala Ayilyam 

07-11-2023 Tuesday  

08-11-2023 Wednesday  

09-11-2023 Thursday  

10-11-2023 Friday  

11-11-2023 Saturday Second Saturday – Office Holiday 

12-11-2023 Sunday Deepavali 

13-11-2023 Monday  

14-11-2023 Tuesday Children’s Day 

15-11-2023 Wednesday  

16-11-2023 Thursday  

17-11-2023 Friday  

18-11-2023 Saturday  

19-11-2023 Sunday  

20-11-2023 Monday  

21-11-2023 Tuesday  

22-11-2023 Wednesday  

23-11-2023 Thursday  

24-11-2023 Friday School Tour 

25-11-2023 Saturday  

26-11-2023 Sunday  

27-11-2023 Monday  

28-11-2023 Tuesday  

29-11-2023 Wednesday Holiday - Perunnal 

30-11-2023 Thursday  

 

  



MAR GREGORIOUS MEMORIAL CENTRAL SCHOOL, KARUVATTA 

School Calendar 2023-24 

 

DECEMBER 2023 

01-12-2023 Friday  

02-12-2023 Saturday  

03-12-2023 Sunday  

04-12-2023 Monday  

05-12-2023 Tuesday  

06-12-2023 Wednesday  

07-12-2023 Thursday  

08-12-2023 Friday  

09-12-2023 Saturday Second Saturday – Office Holiday 

10-12-2023 Sunday  

11-12-2023 Monday  

12-12-2023 Tuesday  

13-12-2023 Wednesday  

14-12-2023 Thursday  

15-12-2023 Friday  

16-12-2023 Saturday  

17-12-2023 Sunday  

18-12-2023 Monday  

19-12-2023 Tuesday  

20-12-2023 Wednesday  

21-12-2023 Thursday  

22-12-2023 Friday X’mas  Celebration & Holidays started 

23-12-2023 Saturday  

24-12-2023 Sunday  

25-12-2023 Monday Christmas 

26-12-2023 Tuesday  

27-12-2023 Wednesday  

28-12-2023 Thursday  

29-12-2023 Friday  

30-12-2023 Saturday  

31-12-2023 Sunday  

 

  



MAR GREGORIOUS MEMORIAL CENTRAL SCHOOL, KARUVATTA 

School Calendar 2023-24 

 

JANUARY  2024 

01-01-2024 Monday School reopens after Christmas Holidays 

02-01-2024 Tuesday Mannam Jayanthi - Holiday 

03-01-2024 Wednesday  

04-01-2024 Thursday  

05-01-2024 Friday  

06-01-2024 Saturday  

07-01-2024 Sunday  

08-01-2024 Monday  

09-01-2024 Tuesday  

10-01-2024 Wednesday  

11-01-2024 Thursday  

12-01-2024 Friday Anniversary 

13-01-2024 Saturday Second Saturday – Office Holiday 

14-01-2024 Sunday  

15-01-2024 Monday  

16-01-2024 Tuesday  

17-01-2024 Wednesday  

18-01-2024 Thursday  

19-01-2024 Friday  

20-01-2024 Saturday  

21-01-2024 Sunday  

22-01-2024 Monday PA III starts,  First Model Exam for Class X starts 

23-01-2024 Tuesday  

24-01-2024 Wednesday  

25-01-2024 Thursday  

26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day - Holiday 

27-01-2024 Saturday  

28-01-2024 Sunday  

29-01-2024 Monday  

30-01-2024 Tuesday PA III Ends 

31-01-2024 Wednesday  

 

  



MAR GREGORIOUS MEMORIAL CENTRAL SCHOOL, KARUVATTA 

School Calendar 2023-2024 

 

FEBRUARY 2024 

01-02-2024 Thursday Payment of Fourth Term Fee Begins 

02-02-2024 Friday  

03-02-2024 Saturday  

04-02-2024 Sunday  

05-02-2024 Monday  

06-02-2024 Tuesday  

07-02-2024 Wednesday  

08-02-2024 Thursday  

09-02-2024 Friday  

10-02-2024 Saturday Second Saturday – Office Holiday 

11-02-2024 Sunday  

12-02-2024 Monday Second Model Exam for Class X Begins  

13-02-2024 Tuesday  

14-02-2024 Wednesday  

15-02-2024 Thursday  

16-02-2024 Friday  

17-02-2024 Saturday  

18-02-2024 Sunday  

19-02-2024 Monday  

20-02-2024 Tuesday  

21-02-2024 Wednesday  

22-02-2024 Thursday  

23-02-2024 Friday  

24-02-2024 Saturday  

25-02-2024 Sunday  

26-02-2024 Monday  

27-02-2024 Tuesday  

28-02-2024 Wednesday  

29-02-2024 Thursday  

  



MAR GREGORIOUS MEMORIAL CENTRAL SCHOOL, KARUVATTA 

School Calendar 2023-24 

 

MARCH 2024 

01-03-2024 Friday  

02-03-2024 Saturday  

03-03-2024 Sunday  

04-03-2024 Monday  

05-03-2024 Tuesday  

06-03-2024 Wednesday  

07-03-2024 Thursday  

08-03-2024 Friday Sivarathri - Holiday 

09-03-2024 Saturday Second Saturday – Office Holiday 

10-03-2024 Sunday  

11-03-2024 Monday Annual Exam Starts 

12-03-2024 Tuesday  

13-03-2024 Wednesday  

14-03-2024 Thursday  

15-03-2024 Friday  

16-03-2024 Saturday  

17-03-2024 Sunday  

18-03-2024 Monday  

19-03-2024 Tuesday  

20-03-2024 Wednesday  

21-03-2024 Thursday  

22-03-2024 Friday  

23-03-2024 Saturday  

24-03-2024 Sunday  

25-03-2024 Monday  

26-03-2024 Tuesday  

27-03-2024 Wednesday  

28-03-2024 Thursday Maundy Thursday 

29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday 

30-03-2024 Saturday  

31-03-2024 Sunday Easter 

 



 


